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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Gonzalez104
Pacific West

8.725 9.625 9.0759.600 37.025
14 1 1 7 1 

1 

Ava Wang334
Airborne

9.125 9.200 9.4009.100 36.825
4 7 6T 1 2 

2 

Trian Gunney173
West Coast

9.000 9.250 9.1259.375 36.750
9T 6 2 4 3 

3 

Maylani Cornier214
CGA

9.225 9.325 8.9509.225 36.725
2 4T 3T 11 4 

4 

Erin San Pedro321
Dream Xtreme

8.775 9.450 9.2509.225 36.700
12 2 3T 2 5 

5 

Ailani Barragan170
West Coast

9.100 9.375 8.9008.800 36.175
5T 3 12 12 6 

6 

Allison Brown215
CGA

9.025 9.100 8.8759.100 36.100
8 8 6T 13 7 

7 

Gracelyn Maina172
West Coast

9.150 8.750 9.1759.000 36.075
3 11 11 3 8 

8 

Alyssa Guilliee316
Dream Xtreme

8.750 9.025 9.0009.175 35.950
13 9 5 9 9 

9 

Jocelyn Hansen317
Dream Xtreme

8.975 9.325 9.1008.500 35.900
11 4T 13T 5T 10T

10T

Raquelle De La Torre313
Dream Xtreme

9.100 8.950 8.8259.025 35.900
5T 10 9T 14 10T

10T

Natalia Gonzalez333
Airborne

9.300 8.350 9.1009.075 35.825
1 13 8 5T 12 

12 

Cierra Lucero318
Dream Xtreme

9.050 8.425 9.0508.500 35.025
7 12 13T 8 13 

13 

Naomi Quitoriano320
Dream Xtreme

9.000 7.875 8.9759.025 34.875
9T 15 9T 10 14 

14 

Tiana Watson322
Dream Xtreme

8.150 7.950 8.7007.050 31.850
15 14 15 15 15 

15 
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